Table 1

Dressage

Saturday, May 31, 2025 - Saturday, May 31, 2025

10 Introductory

Test 2 (2024)
Bridle No

11 Preliminary
Test 2 (2024)

Bridle No

12 Novice Test 2

(2024)
Bridle No

14

12

13

14

12

10

15

13

11

15

11

14 Pick A Test PYO

Long Arena
Bridle No

16

Rider
Amanda Jones
Nicola Greene
Lavinia Ness

Kelsie Yelland

Rider

Amanda Jones
Nicola Greene
Lara Davies
Jasmine Reeves
Kelsie Yelland
Lynda Bryce

Alison Merrett

Rider
Jasmine Reeves

Lynda Bryce

Rider
Helen Reader
Liz Harries

Helen Reader

Horse

Leading Lady
Spirit of crystal
Sapphire

Secret location

Horse

Leading Lady
Spirit of crystal
Bentley.com
Sound Wall

Secret location

Classictop la Belle

Espoir
Bob

Horse

Sound Wall

Classictop la Belle

Espoir

Horse

Zennith

Lochlands Man on
the Moon

Zennith

Elizabeth Jones
Judge/s
Section
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Judge/s
Section
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Judge/s
Section
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Judge/s
Section
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Number of
Entries: 4

Score

149.0

136.5

138.0

135.5

Number of
Entries: 7

Score

144.0

141.5

157.0

155.5

144.0

138.0

140.0

Number of
Entries: 2

Score

173.5

159.0

Number of
Entries: 3

Score

146.0

186.5

201.5

Collec
tives

61.0

56.5

55.5

55.5

Collec
tives

38.5

38.0

40.5

41.5

37.5

35.5

37.5

Collec
tives

40.5

36.5

Collec
tives

42.5

37.5

41.0

%

67.727%

62.045%

62.727%

61.591%

62.609%

61.522%

68.261%

67.609%

62.609%

60%

60.87%

66.731%

61.154%

69.524%

62.167%

67.167%

Section
Placing

1

3

Section
Placing

3

5

Section
Placing

1

2

Section
Placing

1

3


http://Bentley.com

