Table 1

Beacons Equestrian	Unaffiliated						
<u>Dressage</u>	<u> </u>						
Saturday, May 31, 20	025 - Saturday, May	<u>/ 31, 2025</u>					
			Elizabeth Jones				
Test 2 (2024)			Judge/s	Entries: 4			
Bridle No	Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collec tives	%	Section Placing
14	Amanda Jones	Leading Lady	Unaffiliated	149.0	61.0	67.727%	1
12	Nicola Greene	Spirit of crystal	Unaffiliated	136.5	56.5	62.045%	3
7	Lavinia Ness	Sapphire	Unaffiliated	138.0	55.5	62.727%	2
13	Kelsie Yelland	Secret location	Unaffiliated	135.5	55.5	61.591%	4
11 Preliminary Test 2 (2024)			Judge/s	Number of Entries: 7			
Bridle No	Rider	Horse	Section	Score	Collec tives	%	Section Placing
14	Amanda Jones	Leading Lady	Unaffiliated	144.0	38.5	62.609%	3
12	Nicola Greene	Spirit of crystal	Unaffiliated	141.5	38.0	61.522%	5
10	Lara Davies	Bentley.com	Unaffiliated	157.0	40.5	68.261%	1
15	Jasmine Reeves	Sound Wall	Unaffiliated	155.5	41.5	67.609%	2
13	Kelsie Yelland	Secret location	Unaffiliated	144.0	37.5	62.609%	4
11	Lynda Bryce	Classictop la Belle Espoir	Unaffiliated	138.0	35.5	60%	7
9	Alison Merrett	Bob	Unaffiliated	140.0	37.5	60.87%	6
12 Novice Test 2			ludge/c	Number of			
	Dida:				Collec	0/	Section
					tives		Placing
							1
	Lynda Bryce	Espoir	Unamiliated	159.0	36.5	61.154%	2
14 Pick A Test PYO			ludge/s	Number of			
	Pider	Horse			Collec	0/0	Section
							Placing 1
16	Liz Harries	Lochlands Man on	Unaffiliated	186.5	37.5	62.167%	3
5	Helen Reader	Zennith	Unaffiliated	201.5	41.0	67.167%	2
	10 Introductory Test 2 (2024) Bridle No 14 12 7 13 11 Preliminary Test 2 (2024) Bridle No 14 12 10 11 9 12 10 15 11 9 12 Novice Test 2 (2024) Bridle No 15 11 11 11 15 11 16 17 18 19 19 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Saturday, May 31, 2025 - Saturday, May 10 Introductory Test 2 (2024) Bridle No Rider 14 Amanda Jones 12 Nicola Greene 7 Lavinia Ness 13 Kelsie Yelland 14 Amanda Jones Rider 14 Amanda Jones 18 Kelsie Yelland 19 Amanda Jones 10 Lara Davies 11 Preliminary Test 2 (2024) Bridle No Rider 10 Lara Davies 11 Lynda Greene 10 Lara Davies 11 Lynda Bryce 9 Alison Merrett 11 Lynda Bryce 9 Rider 12 Novice Test 2 (2024) Bridle No Rider 14 Pick A Test PYO Long Arena Bridle No Rider 5 Helen Reader 16 Liz Harries	Saturday, May 31, 2025 - Saturday, May 31, 2025 10 Introductory	Saturday, May 31, 2025 Saturday, May 31, 2025 Elizabeth Jones	Saturday, May 31, 2025 - Saturday, May 31, 2025 Elizabeth Jones 10 Introductory Test 2 (2024) Rider Horse Section Score 11 Amanda Jones Leading Lady Unaffiliated 149.0 12 Nicola Greene Spirit of crystal Unaffiliated 136.5 13 Kelsie Yelland Secret location Unaffiliated 138.0 13 Kelsie Yelland Secret location Unaffiliated 135.5 14 Amanda Jones Leading Lady Unaffiliated 145.5 14 Amanda Jones Leading Lady Unaffiliated 144.0 12 Nicola Greene Spirit of crystal Unaffiliated 144.0 12 Nicola Greene Spirit of crystal Unaffiliated 157.0 13 Jasmine Reeves Sound Wall Unaffiliated 157.0 14 Amanda Jones Bentley.com Unaffiliated 155.5 13 Jasmine Reeves Sound Wall Unaffiliated 155.5 14 Judge/s Classictop la Belle Unaffiliated 140.0 12 Novice Test 2 Classictop la Belle Unaffiliated	Saturday, May 31, 2025 - Saturday, May 31, 2025 Elizabeth Jones Mumber of Entries: 4 10 Introductory Tests 2 (2024) Rider Horse Section Score Collectives 12 Amanda Jones Leading Lady Unaffiliated 149.0 61.0 12 Nicola Greene Spirit of crystal Unaffiliated 136.5 56.5 7 Lavinia Ness Sapphire Unaffiliated 138.0 55.5 13 Kelsie Yelland Secret location Unaffiliated 135.5 55.5 14 Amanda Jones Leading Lady Unaffiliated 135.5 55.5 Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score Collectives 14 Amanda Jones Leading Lady Unaffiliated 141.0 38.0 15 Jasmine Reeves Spirit of crystal Unaffiliated 141.0 38.0 10 Lara Davies Bentley.com Unaffiliated 141.5 38.0 15 Jasmine Reeves Sound Wall Unaffiliated 155.5 41.5 12 Vinda Bryce Classictop la Belle Espoir Unaffilia	Saturday, May 31, 2025 - Saturday, May 31, 2025 Elizabeth Jones Number of Entries: 4 Entries: 4 Collect Entries: 4 % Bridle No Rider Horse Section Score Collect Entries: 4 % 1 4 Amanda Jones Leading Lady Unaffiliated 136.5 56.5 62.0457% 1 2 Nicola Greene Spirit of crystal Unaffiliated 136.5 56.5 62.0457% 1 3 Kelsie Yelland Secret location Unaffiliated 135.5 55.5 61.591% 1 1 Prellminary Judge/s Number of Entries: 7 Collect Entries: 7 <t< td=""></t<>